Lot #
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
89
90
91
92
80
81
82
75
76
77
78
79

Plan
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town

Loft
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town

Loft
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town

Loft
Town
Town
Town
Town

Loft

End*

End*
End*

End*
End*

End*
End*

End*
End*

End*
End*

End*

Address

2387 West 3350 South
2389 West 3350 South
2391 West 3350 South
2393 West 3350 South
2395 West 3350 South
2397 West 3350 South
2398 West Leigh Lane
2396 West Leigh Lane
2394 West Leigh Lane
2392 West Leigh Lane
2390 West Leigh Lane
2388 West Leigh Lane
3387 South Erin Avenue
3385 South Erin Avenue
3383 South Erin Avenue
3381 South Erin Avenue
3379 South Erin Avenue
3377 South Erin Avenue
3397 South Erin Avenue
3395 South Erin Avenue
3393 South Erin Avenue
3391 South Erin Avenue
3409 South Erin Avenue
3407 South Erin Avenue
3405 South Erin Avenue
3423 South Erin Avenue
3421 South Erin Avenue
3419 South Erin Avenue
3417 South Erin Avenue
3415 South Erin Avenue

Price's Subject To Change Without Notice

* Includes Lot Premium

s

Price
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC

305,900
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
305,900
ucC
ucC
ucC
ucC
305,900

Est. Available
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
Aug/Sept
Aug/Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept/Oct
Sept/Oct
Sept/Oct
Sept/Oct
Sept/Oct
Sept/Oct
Nov/Dec
Nov/Dec
Nov/Dec
Nov/Dec
AfterJan 1
After Jan 1
AfterJan 1
After Jan 1
AfterJan 1
After Jan 1
AfterJan 1
After Jan 1

* Square footage is an estimate, buyer to verify






