Lot#	<u>Plan</u>		<u>Address</u>	<u>Price</u>	Est. Available
17	Town	End*	2387 West 3350 South	UC	July/Aug
18	Town		2389 West 3350 South	UC	July/Aug
19	Town		2391 West 3350 South	UC	July/Aug
20	Town		2393 West 3350 South	UC	July/Aug
21	Town		2395 West 3350 South	UC	July/Aug
22	Town	End*	2397 West 3350 South	UC	July/Aug
23	Town	End*	2398 West Leigh Lane	UC	Aug/Sept
24	Town		2396 West Leigh Lane	UC	Aug/Sept
25	Town		2394 West Leigh Lane	UC	Sept
26	Town		2392 West Leigh Lane	UC	Sept
27	Town		2390 West Leigh Lane	UC	Sept
28	Town	End*	2388 West Leigh Lane	UC	Sept
29	Loft	End*	3387 South Erin Avenue	UC	Sept/Oct
30	Town		3385 South Erin Avenue	UC	Sept/Oct
31	Town		3383 South Erin Avenue	UC	Sept/Oct
32	Town		3381 South Erin Avenue	UC	Sept/Oct
33	Town		3379 South Erin Avenue	UC	Sept/Oct
34	Town	End*	3377 South Erin Avenue	UC	Sept/Oct
89	Loft	End*	3397 South Erin Avenue	\$ 305,900	Nov/Dec
90	Town		3395 South Erin Avenue	UC	Nov/Dec
91	Town		3393 South Erin Avenue	UC	Nov/Dec
92	Town	End*	3391 South Erin Avenue	UC	Nov/Dec
80	Town	End*	3409 South Erin Avenue	UC	After Jan 1
81	Town		3407 South Erin Avenue	UC	After Jan 1
82	Loft	End*	3405 South Erin Avenue	\$ 305,900	After Jan 1
75	Town	End*	3423 South Erin Avenue	UC	After Jan 1
76	Town		3421 South Erin Avenue	UC	After Jan 1
77	Town		3419 South Erin Avenue	UC	After Jan 1
78	Town		3417 South Erin Avenue	UC	After Jan 1
79	Loft	End*	3415 South Erin Avenue	\$ 305,900	After Jan 1

Price's Subject To Change Without Notice

^{*} Includes Lot Premium

^{*} Square footage is an estimate, buyer to verify

<u>SQFT</u>

___, _

21//